HBK - Kalmar FF genom tiderna

Sasong Oomg Serie AA

1928/29 1 Div. 2 Sédra 1928
1928/29 15  Div. 2 Sodra 1929
1929/30 2 Div. 2 Sodra 1929
1929/30 16 Div. 2 Sodra 1930
1930/31 17 Div. 2 Sodra 1931
1930/31 18 Div. 2 Sodra 1931
1932/33 6 Div. 2 Sodra 1932
1932/33 7 Div. 2 Sédra 1932
1946/47 5 Div. 2 Sodra 1946
1946/47 18 Div. 2 Sodra 1947
1948/49 9 Div. 2 Vastra Gétaland 1948
1948/49 17 Div. 2 Vastra Gotaland 1949
1951/52 5 Div. 2 Vastra Gotaland 1951
1951/52 13 Div. 2 Vastra Gotaland 1952
1952/53 5 Div. 2 Vastra Gotaland 1952
1952/53 10 Div. 2 Vastra Gotaland 1952
1954/55 4 Allsvenskan 1954
1954/55 19 Allsvenskan 1955
1969 10 Div. 2 Sodra Gétaland 1969
1969 13 Div. 2 Sédra Gétaland 1969
1970 11 Div. 2 Sodra Gétaland 1970
1970 12 Div. 2 Sédra Gétaland 1970
1971 6 Div. 2 Sodra Gétaland 1971
1971 19 Div. 2 Sédra Gétaland 1971
1973 2 Div. 2 Sodra 1973
1973 24 Div. 2 Sodra 1973
1976 9 Allsvenskan 1976
1976 15 Allsvenskan 1976
1977 7 Allsvenskan 1977
1977 23 Allsvenskan 1977
1978 2 Allsvenskan 1978
1978 24 Allsvenskan 1978
1979 13 Allsvenskan 1979
1979 14 Allsvenskan 1979
1980 3 Allsvenskan 1980
1980 15 Allsvenskan 1980
1981 6 Allsvenskan 1981
1981 20 Allsvenskan 1981
1982 1 Allsvenskan 1982
1982 13 Allsvenskan 1982
1984 8 Allsvenskan 1984
1984 22 Allsvenskan 1984
1985 6 Allsvenskan 1985
1985 14 Allsvenskan 1985
1986 7 Allsvenskan 1986
1986 17  Allsvenskan 1986
1992 5 Div. 1 Sodra 1992
1992 8 Div. 1 Sodra 1992
1999 10 Allsvenskan 1999
1999 19 Allsvenskan 1999
2002 7 Allsvenskan 2002
2002 25 Allsvenskan 2002
2004 7 Allsvenskan 2004
2004 24 Allsvenskan 2004
2005 4 Allsvenskan 2005
2005 26 Allsvenskan 2005
2006 9 Allsvenskan 2006
2006 25 Allsvenskan 2006
2007 3 Allsvenskan 2007
2007 20 Allsvenskan 2007
2008 13 Allsvenskan 2008

2008 30 Allsvenskan 2008
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Malskyttar

Per Eriksson 3, saknas 1

Emil Karlsson, Per Eriksson, Sjunne Herrlin
Emil Karlsson 2, Henry Holmsten 2

Per Eriksson, Henry Holmsten

Per Eriksson 2

Per Eriksson 2, Emil Karlsson

Torsten Karlsson 2, Emil Karlsson, Per Eriksson
T.Karlsson 4, Eriksson 2, Holmsten, Pressfeldt

Kaj Borglin, Gottfrid Direnius

Kaj Borglin 2

Olle Goransson, Gottfrid Direnius, Osten Stahl

R.Karlsson 2, Lindahl, Ericsson, Direnius

Sylve Bengtsson

Osten Stahl 2, Lars-Olof Johansson

Sylve Bengtsson 2, Lars-Olof Johansson, Osten Stahl
Ingvar Andersson

Roland Fransson

Lars-Goran Karlsson

Roland Fransson

Roland Fransson, Ingvar Andersson, Lars-Erik Larsson

UIf Alexandersson, Lars-Erik Larsson

Rutger Backe, Sigge Johansson

Rutger Backe 3,Lars-Erik Larsson,Hans Selander

Rutger Backe, sjalvmal

Sigge Johansson, Rutger Backe, Stefan Larsson
Sigge Johansson, Mats Jingblad

Sigge Johansson

Mats Jingblad
Sigge Johansson
Mats Jingblad

Peter Larsson 2, Sigge Johansson, Mats Jingblad

Lars Ytterbom
Mats-Ola Carlsson

Shaun Close 2, Per Olsson, Per-Ake Johnsson

Torbjérn Arvidsson

H.Bertilsson, N.Alexandersson, R.Svensson

Henrik Bertilsson

Tommy Jonsson

Robert Andersson 3, Patrik Redo, Magnus Andersson
Sharbel Touma 2, Tommy Jénsson

Tommy J6nsson

Per Johansson

Magnus Arvidsson 2

Magnus Arvidsson

Emir Kujovic, Andreas Johansson
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4434
5128
3287
3309
6636
5237
4011
3904
3895
3602
4686
4280
4840
3084
3125
1778
5688
5246
4735

Anel Raskaj

Emir Kujovic, Marcus Olsson

Marcus Olsson 2

Selakovic

Kristinn Steindérsson
Marcus Antonsson 2, Mikael Boman

James Keene

Gabriel Gudmundsson

Mikael Boman

Naeem Mohammed 2, Viktor Granath

Viktor Granath 2



